
 

 

 

Stickford Newsletter Update June 2024              

 

 Thursday 6 June  Coffee Morning at the church 10.30 to 12.30. Everyone very welcome. 
  

Table Top Sale 

Saturday 8th June 

Stickford Community Centre 11am to 2pm 

£6 a table  Ring Jude on 07849716495  to book a table  

There will also be a tombola. 

  

 Sunday 9th June  Holy Communion 11.15 am St Helen’s Church, Stickford 

Sunday 9th June Last date for applying to Charity Trustees for school clothing 

vouchers. See article earlier in newsletter. 

Monday 10th June Stickford Ladies Social Circle - Our speaker is Sarah Carr who will be 

giving a demonstration of flower arranging. We will be having our 

usual tea and cakes whilst everyone has a chance to chat!  1.30pm 

Stickford Community Centre. Visitors welcome (£2) 

Tuesday 11th June Keals Club - Speaker to be confirmed. 2pm Stickford Community 

Centre.  Visitors welcome (£1) 

Wednesday 12th June Free Charity Bus to Boston. Apply to Pam Bryant on 01205 480410 to 

book your place.  

Thursday 13th June  Coffee Morning at the church 10.30 to 12.30. Everyone very welcome. 

 

 FARMERS MARKET 

Stickford Church     

Saturday 15th June    10am to 12pm 

 Vegetables, Mama’s Chilli Delights, Honey, Hannah’s Flowers, 

Plants, Cakes, Craft Stalls  

To book a stall contact Cheryl on 01205 480477  

Monday 17th June  Prize Bingo in Stickford Community Centre at 7.30pm 

Wednesday 19th June Relax and Craft Group. Relax, craft and natter. £3 including light 

refreshments.  Stickford Community Centre.Open from 9am - 3pm.             

Come for an hour or stay longer. Facebook Relax & Craft. 

PTO         PTO  

New time 



 

Thursday 20 June  Coffee Morning at the church 10.30 to 12.30. Everyone very welcome. 

Sunday 23rd June  Morning Worship 11.15 am St Helen’s Church, Stickford 

  

AGM of Stickford Community Centre 

        Tuesday  25 June at 7.30 pm  

Stickford Community Centre 
  

 All welcome – please come and support your Centre  
  

  

Thursday 27 June Coffee Morning at the church 10.30 to 12.30. Everyone very 

welcome.  

Thursday 27th June      Free Charity Bus to Horncastle. Apply to Pam Bryant (01205480410) 

to book your place. 

  

News from the Red Lion 

 Join us for live music at the Red Lion. We will also have our hog roasts at all the outdoor events.  

Sunday, 2nd June – 2pm – James Wood 

Saturday, 15th June – Fun Day and charity fundraiser – more details to follow!  

Sunday, 7th July – 2pm – The Mardy Johnny Depps 

Saturday, 20th July – 8pm – Let There B/DC – help Katie celebrate her birthday!  No hog roast at this 

one but Kev Green’s catering van is booked.  This band is always a crowd puller! 

Don’t forget, we also have: 

Bingo on Tuesdays with cash prizes 

Beer raffle every Friday at 6pm, £1 a ticket with the chance of winning £50 behind the bar! 

Meat raffle every Sunday at 4pm, meat from East Coast Meats 

Buy your raffle tickets on the day or in advance. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


